
FARA International Compensation payments June-Nov 2014 

Mercury Public Affairs LLC 
All Transactions for Government of Uganda 

All Transactions 
Type Num Date Amount 

Payment 201407-0340-ME 07/23/2014 
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Mercury Public Affairs LLC 
All Transactions for Mauritius Board of Investment 

AilTransactions 
Type Num Date Amount 

/Payment 

Payment 

Payment 

Payment 

Payment 

Payment 

Payment, 

201402- 0093-PA: 

201403- 0065-PA 

10026 

201405- 0136-PA 

201406- 03S2-PA 

201407- 0298-PA 

2Q14Q8-036Q-PA 

rj8/25/20i4; 

08/25/2014 

08/25/2014 

08/25/2014. 

08/25/2014 

08/25/2014 

10/24/2014 

,10,000:00: 

10,000:00 

10,026i00 

ioioooioo 
10.070:00. 

ikpxxiXi 

Type 

Mercury Public Affairs LLC 
All Transactions for Government of Mauritius 

AilTransactions 
Num Date Amount 

Mercury; Public Affairs LLC 
Alt Transactions for The Fed Republic of Nigeria 

AlfTransactions: 
Type Num bate; Amount 

Payment 

Payment 

11867 

201404.0020-PA 

06/04/2014 

09/19/2014. r25Q,flOO;0Q;: 

Mercury Public Affairs LLC 
Ail Transactions for Governmentiof Somalilandi 

Ail Transactions; 
Type. .Num:;:' • 'Bate /Amount. 
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Payment; : payrnent-ME 08/22/2014; :75;165:42: 


